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layeron a cooking tray and cook attimes indicated.
CONVENTIONAL OVEN: 350 degrees 16 minutes (thawed), 24
minutes (frozen). CONVECTION OVEN: 380 degrees 10 minutes
(thawed), 14 minutes (frozen). ®Individual ovens cook
differently . Cooking timez are approximate.

Ingredients

Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
substitute and natural mozzarella cheese (mozzarella cheese
substitute [mater, casein, partially hydrogenated soybean ail,
modified food starch, potattium chlaride, whey, zodium
aluminum phosphate, sodium phosphate, lactic acid, natural
flawar, sorbic acid (presenvative), vitamin and mineral supplement
(magnezsium oxide , fermic othophosphate, zine exide, riboflavin,
eyanocobalamin, folic acid , pyridoxine hydrochloride,
niacinamide, thiamine mononitrate, vitamin A palmitate)],
mozzarella cheese [milk, cheese cultures, zalt, enzymes)), water,
frydrated textured wegetable protein productwith pepperoni
seazoning (water, textured vegetable protein [zoy flour, caramel
color, redd#3, yellongf], parially hydrogenated sovbean oil, zalt,
nigtural flavars [from partially hydrogenated canola and
cottonzeed oilg], |actic acid), tomato paste, partially
fydmgenated soybean and cottonseed oil, partially
fpdmogenated soybean oil, containg less than 2% of: dried whey,
sujar, seasoning (spices, salt, qarlic powder, maltodexdrin,
xanthan gum, partially hydrogen ated soybean and cottonseed
oil}), dough conditioners (calcium sulfate, mono- and diglycerides,
whey, salt, garlic powder, l-oysteine hydrochloride, ticaleium
phosphate, enzymes, ethoxplted mone- and diglycerides), salt,
yeast, flavor (maltodexdrin, modified food starch, sunflower ail,
trighycerides, tricalcium phosphate, natural flaver [contains
natural smoke flavar), dried egq yolks, dried eqg whites,

Allergy Info

(Manufacturers are adeed to review for the following allergens:

applicable, they will appear below.)

Wheat, Soy, Milk, Eqg

Nutrition Facts
|
enving Size bz
Sewings Per Case 45.00
Amount Per Serving % DV*
Calories 360 0 18%
Fat Calories 1260
Total Fat 14.0g 2%
oaturated Fat 4.5g 23%
Cholesteral 10 0mjy 3%
Sodium B00.0mg 25%
Total Carhohydrates 4203 14%
Digtary Fiber 4.0g 16%
sugars 8.0g 0%
Protein 1E.Elﬁ 32%
Vitamin A 7500 U 15%
Calcium 350.0mg 35%
Iron 3.6myg 20%

® Percent Daily Walues are based on a 2,000
calorie diet, Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs.

School Equivalents

Sening Size foz
MeatiMeat Aternatives 2 0z
Fruit/egetables 0
Grain/Bread 2 senings
ilk 0

Child Nutrition Yes

The product information, nutritional information and list of ingredients provided on this website were obtained from the vendor or manufacturer of the product.
eFoodl54, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Inc. do not perform any independent evaluation of the products, including nutritional value of the food orthe contents of its
ingredients. eFoodlUSA, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Inc. provide product information, nutritional information andfar list of ingredients solely as a courtesy.
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